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BGT- en kadastrale gegevens

bestemmingsplan Babberich, Sleeg 23

schaal :
formaat :
projectnummer :
bladnummer :
1
: NL.IMRO.0299.BPOOSLEEG23-VAO1

aantal bladen
Identificatiecode

1:1000
A3
210376
1

gemeente 7Zayenaar

datum :

datum ondergrond :
voorontwerp :
ontwerp :
vaststelling :

06-10-2022
14-09-2021

20-07-2022
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adviseurs in
ruimtelijke
ontwikkeling

Postbus 479, 6800 AL Arnhem | T 026 357 69 11 | www.sab.nl




